
 

 

 
 

 
 
 

Diary Dates for Summer Term 
 

Date Event 

Monday 24th April Back to school 

Friday 28th April Break up for May Day holiday 

Tuesday 2nd May  Back to school 

Wednesday 3rd May  Break up for Polling Day 

Friday 5th May  Back to School 

8th – 11th May  Year 6 SAT’s week  

Mon – English Reading  
Tues – Spelling, Punctuation & Grammar 
Wed – Maths 1 & 2 
Thurs – Maths 3 

(see Attached Docs) 
More Details at:www.gov.uk/STA 

15th – 26th May  Year Two SAT’s  2 weeks  
(see attached Docs) 
More Details at:www.gov.uk/STA 

Friday 26th May  Break up for half term 

Monday 5th June Back to school 

12th – 16th June Year One Phonics Screening week 

15th June Parents evening at Rodillian 

19th – 23rd June School in Bloom entries in please  

Thurs 22nd June Year 6 OGA Induction day 

Friday 23rd June  Setting up the Summer Fair – volunteers needed 

please!! 

Saturday 24th June PTFA Summer Fair – Yippee, soak the Principal time 

again! 

26th  & 27th June - TBC New to Reception Induction meetings  

Wednesday 28th June Year 6 Taster Day at OGA 

Thursday 29th June  Key Stage Two Sports Day 

Friday 30th June Reserve KS2 Sports Day 

Monday 3rd July  New to Nursery Induction meetings 

Tuesday 4th July  Key Stage One Sports Day 

Thursday 6th July  - TBC Year 6th Trip to Scarborough - TBC 

Friday 7th July  

 

Goodbye to the Year 6’s going to Rodillian 

Wednesday 12th July  Year 5 selected children to Outwood Primary Games 
event at Outwood Shafton 

Wednesday 12th July  EYFS Sports Day 

Thursday 13th July  Whole School Transition Day- spend the day with your 
new teacher!  

Tuesday 18th July  - TBC Year 6 Leavers Disco - TBC 

Thursday 20th July  Year 6 Leavers Assembly with parents 

Friday 21st July  Break up for Summer Holidays 

Tuesday 5th September  Back to school for a new year 2017-18 

 

 
 

https://www.gov.uk/government/organisations/standards-and-testing-agency
https://www.gov.uk/government/organisations/standards-and-testing-agency
http://www.rodillianacademy.co.uk/
http://www.grange.outwood.com/
http://www.grange.outwood.com/
http://www.rodillianacademy.co.uk/
http://www.shafton.outwood.com/

